The Princeton Review®

Wappingers Continuing Education and the Princeton Review are excited to continue offering

SAT® and ACT’® Ultimate Courses

e 10 class sessions (25 hours of instruction)
e Learn strategies from top-notch instructors and do practice drills at home
e 4 full-length proctored practice exams
e Online Student Portal with score reports, drills, and lessons
e 100-point SAT or 3-point ACT score-improvement guarantee*

Tuition: $1099-$899 (use promo code WCSDNYS)

Register EARLY to reserve your spot! Space is limited!

ACT Ultimate Course #320326
Prepare for the April 8 ACT

Wednesday 2/8/17  5:30-9:45PM
Wednesday  2/15/17  5:30-8:00PM
Wednesday  2/22/17  5:30-8:00PM
Monday 2/27/17  5:30-8:00PM
Wednesday 3/1/17 5:30-9:30PM
Monday 3/6/17 5:30-8:00PM
Wednesday 3/8/17  5:30-8:00PM
Monday 3/13/17 5:30-8:00PM
Wednesday 3/15/17 5:30-9:30PM
Monday 3/20/17 5:30-8:00PM
Wednesday  3/22/17  5:30-8:00PM
Monday 3/27/17 5:30-8:00PM
Wednesday+ 3/29/17  5:30-8:00PM
Monday 4/3/17 5:30-9:30PM
Wednesday 4/5/17 5:30-8:00PM

SAT Ultimate Course #320329
Prepare for the June 3 SAT

Saturday 3/11/17 9:00AM-1:15PM
Wednesday 3/15/17 6:00-8:30PM
Wednesday 3/22/17 6:00-8:30PM
Wednesday 3/29/17 6:00-8:30PM

Saturday 4/1/17 9:00AM-1:00PM
Wednesday 4/5/17 6:00-8:30PM
Wednesday 4/19/17 6:00-8:30PM
Wednesday 4/26/17 6:00-8:30PM

Saturday 4/29/17 9:00AM-1:00PM
Wednesday 5/3/17 6:00-8:30PM
Wednesday 5/10/17 6:00-8:30PM
Wednesday 5/17/17 6:00-8:30PM

Saturday 5/20/17 9:00AM-1:00PM
Wednesday 5/31/17 6:00-8:30PM

For more information or to enroll, visit
PrincetonReview.com/WappFalls or call (800)273-8439!

Are you looking for more personalized prep?

The Princeton Review Private Tutoring offers a pace and focus that are based on
your individual goals, needs, and learning style —it’s also flexible! You’ll meet with
your tutor at the most convenient time and place for you.

Call or visit www.PrincetonReview.com/Tutoring for more information!

Th 800-2Review (800-273-8439) | PrincetonReview.com

e Test names are the trademarks of their respective owners, who are not affiliated with The Princeton Review. The Princeton

P H Review is not affiliated with Princeton University. Tuition does not include tax or shipping charges, which will be applied at
rlnceton checkout. Promo code cannot be combined with any other offers and is not valid on private tutoring packages. All courses

subject to cancellation due to low enrollment. Any cancellations will be communicated by phone/email to enrolled students.
*Visit us online at www.princetonreview.com/guarantee for full guarantee details.

+Weather-related make-up session only.
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